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Date

1Q 2021

2Q 2021

3Q 2021

4Q 2021

1Q 2022

2Q 2022

3Q 2022

4Q 2022

1Q 2023

2Q 2023

3Q 2023

4Q 2023

1Q 2024

2Q 2024

3Q 2024

4Q 2024

1Q 2025

2Q 2025

3Q 2025

4Q 2025

1Q 2026

08-May-2025 10:55

Index

328

331

339

344

349

365

371

375

379

383

386

388

390

392

394

397

399

401

403

406

410

Equivalent sample

Provisional

Provisional

Provisional

Provisional

Provisional

Provisional

Provisional

Provisional

Provisional

Provisional

Provisional

Provisional

Provisional

Provisional

Provisional

Provisional

Provisional

Forecast

Forecast

Forecast

Forecast

Base date: Updated:
07-Mar-2025

1985 mean = 100

Percentage change

On year
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On quarter
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Date

2Q 2026

3Q 2026

4Q 2026

1Q 2027

2Q 2027

3Q 2027

4Q 2027

08-May-2025 10:55

Index

412

414
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421

423

425
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Equivalent sample

Forecast

Forecast

Forecast

Forecast

Forecast

Forecast

Forecast

Base date: Updated:
07-Mar-2025

1985 mean = 100

Percentage change

On year

2.7%

2.7%
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2.9%
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On quarter
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